
Report No. / Outword No 

Name of Customer 

Address of Customer 

Lab Reference No: 

Sample Received On Date: 

Date of Tests Analysis: 
Sample declaration as provided 

Nature of sample 
Sample Drawn & collected 

Sample container 
|Sample Location 
Source 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Statement: 

Sub divisional Water Testing Laboratory, Pari 
Sr.Geologist, Groundwater Suvery and Development Agency eeDWQL 

25.05.2023 

Start Date : 

Note: 

by customer -
Ground Water 

25.05.2023 

PLASTIC CAN 

Parameter 

Colour 

GSDA BEED /SDL /PRLV/ 78/2023 

Odour 

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL BOREWELL 

BOREWELL 

Turbidity 

Ph 

Water Analysis Testing Report - Chemical 

Total Dissolved Solid 

Total Alkalinity 

Total Hardness as CaC03 

Chloride as CI 

Fluoride as F 

Iron as Fe 

Nitrate as NO3 

Sulphate 

Analysis Carried Out By : 
25.05.2023 

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL PARLI V, TQ-PARLI V DIST- BEED. 
VILLAGE- PARLI V. TO-PARLI V. DIST- BEED. 

c/23 /631. 

Unit 

Hz 

NTU 

mg/L 

mg/L 

mg/L 

mg/L 

mg/L 

mg/L 

mg/L 

mg/L 

Issue date : 06.06. 

End Date: 

Office Copy is Signed by Hon. Senior Geologist G.S.D.A Beed 

1 

Reference Letter No & Date :- 25/05/2023 

6.5 To 8.5 

BIS 10500:2012 
Desirable Permissible 

Limit Limit 

500 

200 

200 

250 

1 

0.3 

Remark : Sample Submited To This Laboratory For Chemical Analysis is FIT /UEFIT 

45 

200 

1. sampling was not done by our District /SDL Water testing Laboratory, G.S.D.A. Beed 

4. This Analysis Report shall not be reproduce without written approval of this lab. 

Z.A.Bee 

K. H. Patekar Chemist 

06.06.2023 

No 

Relaxation 

2000 

Par-9. 

600 

600 

1000 

1.5 

1 

No 

Relaxation 

400 

Test Result 

Agreeable 

Agreeable 

for drinking purposes. 

0.76 

7.84 

342 

104 

168 

32 

0.09 

0.01 

2. The result relate only to the sample tested and fuly depend on the samples as collected and submitted by customer. 
3.The Quality of Water is Dynamic. Therefore, It is adviced to test water sample at Regular Intervels. 

2.74 

38 

Sub Divisional Wate 
Testing Laboratory Parl-4. 

G.S.D.A. Beed. 
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