



## Sub divisional Water Testing Laboratory, Parlin

Sr. Geologist, Groundwater Suvery and Development Agency

## Water Analysis Testing Report - Chemical

GSDA BEED / SDL /PRLV/ 78/2023 Report No. / Outword No

Issue date: 06.06.2023

Name of Customer

TQ-PARLI V. DIST- BEED.

Address of Customer

VILLAGE - PARLI V.

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL PARLI V, TQ-PARLI V DIST- BEED.

C/23 /631.

Lab Reference No:

25.05.2023

Analysis Carried Out By :-

K. H. Patekar Chemist

Sample Received On Date: Date of Tests Analysis:

Start Date :-

25.05.2023

06.06.2023 End Date:

Sample declaration as provided by customer -

Nature of sample

**Ground Water** 

Sample Drawn & collected

25.05.2023

PLASTIC CAN

Reference Letter No & Date :- 25/05/2023

Sample container Sample Location

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL BOREWELL

Source

**BOREWELL** 

Sr.No.	Parameter	Unit	BIS 10500:2012		
			Desirable Limit	Permissible Limit	Test Result
1	Colour	Hz	-		Agreeable
2	Odour	-	•	-	Agreeable
3	Turbidity	NTU	1	5	0.76
4	Ph	•	6.5 To 8.5	No Relaxation	7.84
5	Total Dissolved Solid	mg/L	500	2000	342
6	Total Alkalinity	mg/L	200	600	104
7	Total Hardness as CaCO3	mg/L	200	600	168
8	Chloride as Cl-	mg/L	250	1000	32
9	Fluoride as F-	mg/L	1	1.5	0.09
10	Iron as Fe	mg/L	0.3	1	0.01
11	Nitrate as NO3	mg/L	45	No Relaxation	2.74
12	Sulphate	mg/L	200	400	38

Remark: Sample Submitted To This Laboratory For Chemical Analysis is FIT / UNFIT for drinking purposes.

1. sampling was not done by our District / SDL Water testing Laboratory, G.S.D.A. Beed

2. The result relate only to the sample tested and fully depend on the samples as collected and submitted by customer.

3. The Quality of Water is Dynamic. Therefore, it is adviced to test water sample at Regular Intervels.

4. This Analysis Report shall not be reproduce without written approval of this lab.

Note: Office Copy is Signed by Hon. Senior Geologist G.S.D.A Beed